
co

CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

TENDER NOTICE (E-Tendering Mode Only)

der for the followi rk:NCOR invites E-tender for the n wo
Tender No. CON/NWR/Tenders-l l(a[273llGD-KHDB/201 7

Name of Work Licensing of Space for Providing & Operating Telephone

Facility with STD/lSD/PCO/FAXPhotocopy & lnternet Services

at ICD Khodiyar.
Estimated Cost Rs.12.74 Lakhs (approx.)

Period of Contract 2+1 Years

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 8,5001 (Rupees Eight Thousand Five Hundred only) Through e-

Payment

Cost of Document Rs.1120/- inclusive of GST through e-payment.

Tender Processing Fee Rs.885l (Rs. Eight Hundred Eight Five only) lnclusive of GST (Non-

refundable) through e-payment.

Date of Sale (0nline), From 18.01,2018 1'1.00 hrs. to 08.02.20'18 upto 16:00 hrs.

Pre-bid meeting 31.0'1.2018 at 15:30 hrs.

lssue of coniqendum, if any. On or after 31.01.2018 on www.tenderwizard.com/CC|L only

Date & Time of submission of
Tender

09.02.2018 upto 1500 hrs,

Date & Time of opening of
tender

09.02.2018 at 1530 hrs.

This tender notice is also available on the web site www.concorindia.com. The bid document

can also be downloaded from the website (www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL). However, the

intending bidders should submit the document sale price of Rs.l-120/- including taxes through

e-payment at the time of making online request. For more details please contact: O/o The Chief

General Manager, B-301, SAKAR-VIl, Nehru Bridge Corner, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009'

Tel: 079-40273333.

Chief

-sd-
I Manager/North West Region




